
NEW JERSEY CMS Regional Office Contact 
CMS Region 2 - New York, NY, NJ, PR, USVI 
Public ACO Inquiry Line: 212-616-2500 
Public Email Address: RONYCFM@cms.hhs.gov 
Fax: 443-380-8922 
Lead ACO Point of Contact: Angela Adetola & Patricia Elston 
Regional Administrator: Raymond Hurd 
Chief Medical Officer: Nilsa Gutierrez, MD, MPH, FACP 

Location ACO ACO Executive Service Area Contact Information Type of ACO Program 
Start Date 

New Jersey ACO-PA 
 

Mr. David Simon 
simond@jhsmail.org 
610-225-6298 

New Jersey 
Pennsylvania 

 Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 
 
No longer active 

New Jersey Advocare Walgreens Well 
Network 
 

Dr. Richard Cassidy 
wellnetworkquestions@walgreens.com 

847-315-3585 

New Jersey 300 Wilmot Road, MS#3301 
Deerfield, Illinois 6015 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2013 
 
No longer active 

New Jersey Advocare Well Network Michael Renzi 
mrenzi@advocaredoctors.com 
856-782-3300 

New Jersey 2 Eves Drive, Suite 109 
Marlton, New Jersey 08053 
www.accountablecarenj.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

New Jersey Allegiance ACO Dr. Marc Whitman 
allegiancehealthgroup@gmail.com 
609-365-1599 

New Jersey 
Pennsylvania 

40 Fuld Street, Suite 305 
Trenton, New Jersey  08638 
www.allegiancehealthgroup.com 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

New Jersey Atlantic ACO 
  Also known as: 
AHS ACO, LLC 
 

David Gross 
David.gross@atlantichealth.org 
862-260-3110 

New Jersey 
Pennsylvania 

475 South Street, Suite 102 
Morristown, NJ 07962-1956 
www.atlanticaco.org 

Shared Savings Program 
April 1, 2012 

New Jersey AtlantiCare Health Solutions, 
Inc. 
 

Steven Blumberg 
steven.blumberg@atlanticare.org 
609-407-2396 

New Jersey 2500 English Creek Avenue 
Building 500, Suite 501 
Egg Harbor Township, New Jersey  
08234 
www.atlanticare.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2013 

New Jersey Barnabas Health ACO – North, 
LLC 

John Bonamo 
jbonamo@barnabashealth.org 
973-322-5502 

North Jersey 95 Old Short Hills Road 
West Orange, New Jersey 07052 
www.barnabashealthaconorth.org 

Shared Savings Program 
July 1, 2012 

New Jersey Capital Health Accountable 
Care Organization, LLC 

Robert Remstein 
rremstein@capitalhealth.org 
609-537-6081 

New Jersey 
Pennsylvania 

750 Brunswick Avenue 
Trenton, New Jersey  08638 
www.capitalhealthaco.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 
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New Jersey CCACO 
[Chinese Community 
Accountable Care 
Organization] 

Dr. Henry Chen 
goldenhchen@gmail.com 
917-477-7748 
 

New Jersey 
New York 
 

139 Centre Street, Suite 318 
New York, New York  10013 
www.ccaco.org 

Shared Savings Program 
April 1, 2012 

New Jersey Central Jersey ACO, LLC Dr. John Bonamo 
jbonamo@barnabashealth.org 
973-322-5502 

New Jersey 95 Old Short Hills Road 
West Orange, New Jersey  07052 
www.centraljerseyaco.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2013 

New Jersey Chrysalis Medical Services, LLC Dr. Anthanasios Papastamelos 
Apapa2106@comcast.net 
609-926-5451 

New Jersey 2106 New Road 
Linwood Commons, Suite F-1 
Linwood, New Jersey  08221 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

New Jersey Delaware Valley ACO Dr. Katherine Schneider 
schneiderk@dvaco.org 
610-225-6298 

New Jersey 
Pennsylvania 

259 North Radnor Chester Road 
Suite 290 
Radnor, Pennsylvania  19087 
www.delawarevalleyaco.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

New Jersey Hackensack Alliance ACO 
  Also known as 
Hackensack Physician-Hospital 
Alliance ACO, LLC 
 

Dr. Edward Gold 
egold@hackensackumc.org 
acoinfo@hackensackUMC.org 
201-666-3900 

New Jersey 
New York 

Hackensack University Medical 
Center 3 St. John, Room 3844 
30 Prospect Avenue 
Hackensack, New Jersey 07601 
www.hackensackumc.org 

Shared Savings Program 
April 1, 2012 

New Jersey HNMC Hospital/Physician ACO, 
LLC 

Dr. Ravit Barkama 
barkama@mail.holyname.org 
201-541-6312 

New Jersey 718 Teaneck Road 
Teaneck, New Jersey 07666 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2013 

New Jersey Inspira Care Connect, LLC James Boote 
bootej@ihn.org 
856-641-6900 

New Jersey 165 Bridgeton Pike 
Mullica Hill, New Jersey  08062 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

New Jersey JFK Population Health 
Company, LLC 

Dr. William Oser 
WOser@JFKHealth.org 
732-744-5980 

New Jersey 80 James Street 
Edison, New Jersey 08820 
www.jfkmc.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

New Jersey LHS Health Network, LLC Jennifer Schwartz 
schwartzj@lourdesnet.org 
856-757-3302 

Delaware 
New Jersey 
Pennsylvania 

1600 Haddon Avenue 
Camden, New Jersey 08103 
 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

New Jersey Meridian Accountable Care 
Organization, LLC 

Dr. James Clarke 
jclarke@meridianhealth.com 
732-751-7516 

New Jersey 1350 Campus Parkway 
Neptune, New Jersey 07753 
www.meridianhealth.com 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2013 

New Jersey NEPA ACO Company, LLC Nader Moaven 
nadermoaven@hotmail.com 
973-903-3878 

New Jersey 1209 Trust Street 
Wilmington, Delaware 19801 
www.nepaacollc.com 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

New Jersey New York Quality Care David Alge 
Daa9020@nyp.org 
newyorkqualitycare@nyp.org 
646-697-9973 

New Jersey 
New York 

525 East 68
th

 Street 
Box 186 
New York, New York 10065 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 
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New Jersey NJ Physicians ACO Dr. Vinod Sancheti 
vinod.sancheti@gmail.com 
732-240-4000 

New Jersey 25 Mule Road, Suite B8 
Toms River, New Jersey  08755 
www.njphysiciansaco.com 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

New Jersey 
 

Optimus Healthcare Partners, 
LLC 

Dr. John Vigorita 
jvigorita@optimushp.com 
908-598-0101 

New Jersey 95 Summit Avenue, 4
th

 Floor 
Summit, New Jersey  07901 
www.optimushealthcarepartners.com 

Shared Savings Program 
April 1, 2012 

New Jersey Orange Accountable Care 
  Also known as: 
Northeast Florida Accountable 
Care 
 

Howard Buff 
hbuff@orangehealth.net 
904-423-1832 
 

Florida 
New Jersey 
Pennsylvania 

12276 San Jose Boulevard 
Suite 420 
Jacksonville, Florida 32223 
www.acohealthpartners.com 
www.orangehealthaco.com 

Advance Payment Model 
January 1, 2013 

New Jersey Orange Accountable Care of 
New York 

Lissette Exposito, RN, BSN, MHSA 
lexposito@orangeacosfl.com 
305-992-4338 

Florida 
New Jersey 
New York 

18 West 12
th

 Street, Suite 1 
New York, New York  10011 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

New Jersey Partners in Care ACO, Inc. Mark Rucci 
mrucci@piccorp.com 
732-246-0291 ext. 103 
 

New Jersey 2 Tower Center Boulevard 
Tower 2, 12

th
 Floor 

East Brunswick, New Jersey  08816 
www.partnersincareaco.com 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

New Jersey Quality Health Alliance – ACO 
LLC 

Benjamin Chack, DO 
bchack@stmaryhealthcare.org 
267-689-1000 

New Jersey 
Pennsylvania 

1201 Langhorne Newtown Road 
Langhorne, PA  19047-1295 
www.qualityhealthallianceaco.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

New Jersey RWJ Partners, LLC Dr. Alfred Tallia 
tallia@rwjms.rutgers.edu 
732-235-6029 

New Jersey 1 Robert Wood Johnson Place 
New Brunswick, New Jersey 08903 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

New Jersey Virtua Care 
  Also known as: 
Summit Health-Virtua, Inc. 

Dr. Steven Kolesk 
sjkolesk@virtua.org 
609-914-6202 

New Jersey 50 Lake Center Drive #400 
401 Route 73 North 
Marlton, New Jersey  08053 
www.virtua.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2013 
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